2ML AUTOSAMPLER
KITS

INTRODUCING THE NEW 2ML
AUTOSAMPLER KITS.

Introducing ILT's 2mL Autosampler Cap and Vial kits. Each kit
contains 100 vials and 100 caps manufactured from the highest
quality materials, with a wide range of thread and cap options.

FEATURES:

Kits contain 100 vials and 100 caps packaged Manufactured from the highest quality
separately materials for trouble-free performance
Vials manufactured from Type 1 borosilicate Choose from clear and amber glass and a
glass variety of cap and septa options

Screw caps feature an Interseal™ bonded liner

9MM SCREW CAP KITS - STANDARD VIALS:

VIAL TYPE GLASS COLOR CAP DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
2ml Standard 12 x 32m, write- Clear 9mm blue cap, white silicone/red PTFE 009-18-6294
on patch, screw
2ml Standard 12 x 32m, write- Clear 9mm blue cap, white silicone/red PTFE, pre-slit 009-18-6293
on patch, screw
2ml Standard 12 x 32m, write- Clear 9mm blue cap, red silicone/clear PTFE 009-18-6292
on patch, screw
2ml Standard 12 x 32m, write- Clear 9mm black cap, red PTFE/white silicone/red 009-18-6291
on patch, screw PTFE
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2ML AUTOSAMPLER

KITS

9MM SCREW CAP KITS - CERTIFIED LC CLEAN CAPS
AND VIALS:

VIAL

2ml

2ml

2ml

2ml

TYPE

MS Certified, 12 x 32m,
write-on patch, screw

MS Certified, 12 x 32m,
write-on patch, screw

MS Certified, 12 x 32m,
write-on patch, screw

MS Certified, 12 x 32m,
write-on patch, screw

GLASS COLOR

Clear

Clear

Amber

Amber

CAP DESCRIPTION

9mm blue cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear
PTFE

9mm grey cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear
PTFE pre-slit

9mm blue cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear
PTFE

9mm grey cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear
PTFE pre-slit

1TMM CRIMP CAP KITS - CRIMP TOP VIALS:

VIAL

2ml

2ml

2ml

2ml

2ml

2ml

TYPE

Crimp top, write-on
patch

Crimp top, write-on
patch

Crimp top, write-on
patch

Crimp top, write-on
patch

Crimp top, write-on
patch

Crimp top, write-on
patch

GLASS COLOR

Clear

Clear

Clear

Amber

Amber

Amber

CAP DESCRIPTION

1Tmm silver, clear PTFE/red silicone/clear PTFE

1Imm silver, red PTFE /white silicone/red PTFE

1Imm silver, white silicone/red PTFE

1lImm silver, clear PTFE/red silicone/clear PTFE

1Imm silver, red PTFE /white silicone/red PTFE

11Imm silver, white silicone/red PTFE

PART NUMBER

009-18-6290

009-18-6289

009-18-6288

009-18-6287

PART NUMBER

011-18-6286

011-18-6285

011-18-6284

011-18-6283

011-18-6282

011-18-6281
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2ML AUTOSAMPLER
KITS

1TTMM SNAP CAP KITS - SNAP TOP VIALS:

VIAL TYPE GLASS COLOR CAP DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
2ml Snap top, write-on patch  Clear 1Imm natural, white silicone/red PTFE 011-18-6280
2mil Snap top, write-on patch  Clear TImm natural, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE  011-18-6279
2ml Snap top, write-on patch  Clear TImm natural, clear PTFE/red silicone 011-18-6278
2ml Snap top, write-on patch  Clear 1Imm natural, white silicone/red PTFE pre-slit 01-18-6277
2ml Snap top, write-on patch  Amber TImm natural, white silicone/red PTFE 011-18-6276
2ml Snap top, write-on patch  Amber 1Tmm natural, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE  011-18-6275

For more information, contact sales at sales@iltusa.com
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