



INTRODUCING THE NEW 2ML AUTOSAMPLER KITS.

Introducing ILT's **2mL Autosampler Cap and Vial kits**. Each kit contains 100 vials and 100 caps manufactured from the highest quality materials, with a wide range of thread and cap options.

FEATURES:

Kits contain 100 vials and 100 caps packaged separately	Manufactured from the highest quality materials for trouble-free performance
Vials manufactured from Type 1 borosilicate glass	Choose from clear and amber glass and a variety of cap and septa options
Screw caps feature an Interseal™ bonded liner	

9MM SCREW CAP KITS - STANDARD VIALS:

VIAL	TYPE	GLASS COLOR	CAP DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
2ml	Standard 12 x 32m, write- on patch, screw	Clear	9mm blue cap, white silicone/red PTFE	009-18-6294
2ml	Standard 12 x 32m, write- on patch, screw	Clear	9mm blue cap, white silicone/red PTFE, pre-slit	009-18-6293
2ml	Standard 12 x 32m, write- on patch, screw	Clear	9mm blue cap, red silicone/clear PTFE	009-18-6292
2ml	Standard 12 x 32m, write- on patch, screw	Clear	9mm black cap, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE	009-18-6291



9MM SCREW CAP KITS - CERTIFIED LC CLEAN CAPS AND VIALS:

VIAL	ТҮРЕ	GLASS COLOR	CAP DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
2ml	MS Certified, 12 x 32m, write-on patch, screw	Clear	9mm blue cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear PTFE	009-18-6290
2ml	MS Certified, 12 x 32m, write-on patch, screw	Clear	9mm grey cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear PTFE pre-slit	009-18-6289
2ml	MS Certified, 12 x 32m, write-on patch, screw	Amber	9mm blue cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear PTFE	009-18-6288
2ml	MS Certified, 12 x 32m, write-on patch, screw	Amber	9mm grey cap, LC Clean clear silicone/clear PTFE pre-slit	009-18-6287

11MM CRIMP CAP KITS - CRIMP TOP VIALS:

VIAL	TYPE	GLASS COLOR	CAP DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm silver, clear PTFE/red silicone/clear PTFE	011-18-6286
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm silver, red PTFE /white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6285
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm silver, white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6284
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Amber	11mm silver, clear PTFE/red silicone/clear PTFE	011-18-6283
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Amber	11mm silver, red PTFE /white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6282
2ml	Crimp top, write-on patch	Amber	11mm silver, white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6281



11MM SNAP CAP KITS - SNAP TOP VIALS:

VIAL	TYPE	GLASS COLOR	CAP DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm natural, white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6280
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm natural, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6279
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm natural, clear PTFE/red silicone	011-18-6278
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Clear	11mm natural, white silicone/red PTFE pre-slit	011-18-6277
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Amber	11mm natural, white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6276
2ml	Snap top, write-on patch	Amber	11mm natural, red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE	011-18-6275

For more information, contact sales at **sales@iltusa.com**